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International Tsunami Symposium Commemorating 50" Anniversary of the Pacific Tsunami Warning and Mitigation System

Making the Pacific Ready for the Tsunami Threat

20-21 April 2015

NOAA Inouye Regional Center, Ford Island, Oahu, Hawaii
Organized by the Intergovernmental Oceanographic Commission (I0C) of UNESCO, International Union of Geodesy and Geophysics (IUGG)
and the Government of the United States of America

FINAL PARTICIPANT LIST
150 participants, 30 countries

Title | First Name Last Name Position Affiliation or Agency Country Email Address
Mr. Richard Bailey Head, Tsunami Warning & | Bureau of Meteorology Australia r.bailey@bom.gov.au
Ocean Forecasting
Services
Dr. Andrew Tupper Centre Director, Bureau of | Bureau of Meteorology Australia a.tupper@bom.gov.au
Meteorology National
Operations Centre,
Australia
Mr. Andrew Grace Director Operations, Emergency Management Australia andrew.grace@ag.gov.au
Australian Government Australia
Crisis Coordination Centre
Dr. Andy Barnicoat Chief, Community Safety Geoscience Australia Australia andrew.barnicoat@ga.gov.au
and Earth Monitoring
Division
Dr. Alexei Gorbatov Senior Scientist Geoscience Australia Australia alexei.gorbatov@ga.gov.au
Mr. Daniel Jaksa Co-director Australia Geoscience Australia Australia danieljaksa@optusnet.com.au
Tsunami Warning Centre
Mr. David Prince Director Canadian Hydrographic Service Canada Dave.Prince@dfo-mpo.gc.ca




Mr. Fred Stephenson | Scientist Emeritus Canadian Hydrographic Service Canada fred.stephenson@dfo-mpo.gc.ca
Dr. Garry Rogers Research Scientist Geological Survey of Canada Canada grogers@nrcan.gc.ca
Mr. Patricio Carrasco DIRECTOR SHOA Chile director@shoa.cl
Engr. | Nicolas Guzman HEAD OF TSUNAMI SHOA Chile nguzman@shoa.cl
DIVISION
Dr. Zhibin Huang Director of Science and China Earthquake Networks China tw@seis.ac.cn
technology department Center
Mr. Tanzhou Qu Director-General Department of Forecast and China gutanzhou@vip.sina.com
Disaster Mitigation, State
Oceanic Administration (SOA)
Dr. Xiangzhou Song Programme Manager Department of Forecast and China song@ouc.edu.cn
Disaster Mitigation, SOA
Mr. Hing Yim Mok Senior Scientific Officer Hong Kong Observatory China hymok@hko.gov.hk
Dr. Dakui Wang International Affairs National Marine Environmental China dakui.nmefc@gmail.com
Manager Forecasting Center (NMEFC)
Ms. Xiaolei Yi Deputy Director-General NMEFC China yixl@nmefc.gov.cn
Dr. Tianyu Zhang Director Project and International China zhangty@nmefc.gov.cn
Cooperation Office, NMEFC
Dr. Ye Yuan Director Tsunami Warning Division, China yuanye@nmefc.gov.cn
NMEFC
Mr. Juan Manuel | Soltau Secretario Ejecutivo CCO Comision Colombiana del Colombia oceano@cco.gov.co
Ospina Océano
Prof. | Hansjlrgen Meyer Director Corporacién 0SSO Colombia hansjurgen.meyer@o0sso.org.co
Ms. Mary Rengifo Responsible Tsunami DIMAR Colombia mrengifo@dimar.mil.co
Warning Center
Ms. | Viviana Dionicio Head of Colombian Servicio Geolodgico Colombiano Colombia Ldionicio@sgc.gov.co
Seismological Network
Mr. Charlie Carlson Director Emergency Management Cook Cook charles.carlson@cookislands.gov.ck
Matapo Islands Islands
Mr. Arona Ngari Director Meteorological Service Cook arona.ngari@cookislands.gov.ck
Islands
Mr. Pablo Pazmino Subdirector INOCAR Ecuador subdirtec@inocar.mil.ec
Willington Renteria Head of Oceanography INOCAR Ecuador willington.renteria@inocar.mil.ec




Mr. Johannes Berdon Official In Charge Weather Service Office, Chuuk Federated | johannes.berdon@noaa.gov
States of
Micronesia
(FSM)
Mr. Eden Skilling Official-In-Charge Weather Service Office, Pohnpei | FSM Eden.Skilling@noaa.gov
Dr. Frangois Schindele HEAD LSGO CEA France francois.schindele@gmail.com
Dr. Dominique Reymond Geophysicist CEA/Laboratoire de France reymond.d@labogeo.pf
Géophysique French
Polynesia
Mr. Frederic Tournay Director of defense and Haut-commissariat de la France frederic.tournay@polynesie-
civil protection Polynésie francaise French francaise.pref.gouv.fr
Polynesia
Engr. | Dolan Josue Castro Director Nacional COPECO Honduras dolanjosue@gmail.com
Cortes Preparacion y Respuesta
Mr. Mochammad | Riyadi Director for Earthquake Meteorological Climatological Indonesia mochammad.riyadi@bmkg.go.id
and Tsunami Center and Geophysical Agency
Prof. | Yutaka Michida Vice Chair Intergovernmental Japan ymichida@aori.u-tokyo.ac.jp
Oceanographic Commission
Mr. Tomoaki Ozaki Senior Coordinator for Japan Meteorological Agency Japan v2magna2007 @gmail.com
International Earthquake
and Tsunami Information
Mr. Yasuo Sekita Director-General, Japan Meteorological Agency Japan v2magna2007 @gmail.com
Seismology and
Volcanology Department
Mr. Tetsuyuki Ueyama Scientific Officer Japan Meteorological Agency Japan tetsu.ueyama@met.kishou.go.jp
Mr. Yasunori Hara Sales Engineer Toho Mercantile Co., Ltd. Japan sales@mercan.co.jp
Mr. Takuma Oi Sales Engineer Toho Mercantile Co., Ltd. Japan toho.mercantile@gmail.com
Prof. | Yuichi Ono Professor Tohoku University Japan yono@irides.tohoku.ac.jp
Mrs Mari Yasuda Research Associate Tohoku University IRIDes Japan yasuda@irides.tohoku.ac.jp
Mr. Wataru Fujimoto Graduate student University of Tokyo Japan fujimoto@isea.k.u-tokyo.ac.jp
Ms. Madoka Iba student University of Tokyo Japan iba@stahl.arch.t.u-tokyo.ac.jp
Dr. Daisuke Inazu Project Associate University of Tokyo Japan inazud@oa.u-tokyo.ac.jp

Professor




Prof. | Kenji Satake Professor University of Tokyo Japan satake@eri.u-tokyo.ac.jp
Prof. | Takuji Waseda Associate Professor University of Tokyo Japan waseda@k.u-tokyo.ac.jp
Mr. Yusuke Yamanaka student University of Tokyo Japan yamanaka@coastal.t.u-tokyo.ac.jp
Dr. Takahiro Endoh Project Associate UT Ocean Alliance, The Japan endo@oa.u-tokyo.ac.jp
Professor University of Tokyo
Dr. Che Abas Mohd Deputy Director General Malaysian Meteorological Malaysia rosaidi@met.gov.my
Rosaidi bin (Strategic & Technical) Department
Mr. Reginald White Meteorologist in Charge NWS RMI Marshall reginald.white@noaa.gov
Islands
Mr. Juan Ramon Sans Aguilar | Director Mexican Tsunami Warning Mexico cat@semar.gob.mx
Center
Engr. | Andres Aguirre ASSISTANT MANAGER SECRETARIA DE MARINA Mexico alertascat@semar.gob.mx
Hernandez
Mr. Roy Harris Deputy National National Disaster Risk Nauru roy.harris@naurugov.nr,
Controller Management Office, Nauru royharris111@gmail.com
Ms. Lara Bland Networks Operations & GNS Science New |.bland@gns.cri.nz
Development Manager Zealand
Dr. Ken Gledhill Head of Department: GNS Science New k.gledhill@gns.cri.nz
GeoNet & Geohazards Zealand
Monitoring
Dr. Gillian Jolly Director Natural Hazards GNS Science New g.jolly@gns.cri.nz
Division Zealand
Mr. David Coetzee Manager, Capability & Ministry of Civil Defence & New david.coetzee@dpmc.govt.nz
Operations Emergency Management Zealand
(MCDEM)
Ms. Jo Guard Team Leader National MCDEM New jo.guard@dpmc.govt.nz
Operations Zealand
Mrs. | Sarah McCurrach Team Leader Hazard Risk MCDEM New sarah-
Management & Analysis Zealand jayne.mccurrach@dpmc.govt.nz
Dr. Wilfried Strauch Advisor INETER Nicaragua wilfried.strauch@yahoo.com
Engr. | Arnulfo Sanchez Jefe de Ambiente Autoridad Maritima de Panama Panama asanchez@amp.gob.pa
Morales
Mr. Jaime Villar Vargas | General Director Cuerpo de Bomberos Panama jvillar@bomberos.gob.pa




Mr. Edilberto Esquivel Director de Hidrometeorologia Panama Panama eesquivel@etesa.com.pa
Hidrometeorologia
Dr. Eduardo Camacho Director Instituto de Panama eduardo.camachoa@up.ac.pa
Geociencias/Universidad de
Panama
Mr. Yasmin Delgado Technical Consultant Sinaproc Panama Panama ydelgado@mingob.gob.pa
Mr. José Donderis Director General Sinaproc Panama or Nacional de | Panama ctisinaproc@gmail.com,
Proteccion Civil de Panama donderisja@gmail.com
Dr. Renato Solidum, Jr Director Philippine Institute of Philippines | rusolidum@phivolcs.dost.gov.ph
Volcanology and Seismology
(PHIVOLCS)
Mr. Ma. Mylene Villegas Chief Science Research PHIVOLCS Philippines | mylene.villegas@phivolcs.dost.gov.
Specialist ph
Dr. Sun-Cheon Park Senior Researcher Korea Meteorological Republic of | suncheon@korea.kr
Administration Korea
Ms. Dilwei M. Ngemaes Meteorologist In Charge NWS WSO Koror Republic of | Maria.Ngemaes@noaa.gov
Palau
Dr. Viacheslav Gusiakov Head of Laboratory Institute of Computational Russian gvk@sscc.ru
Mathematics and Mathematical | Federation
Geophysics Siberian Division,
Russian Academy of Sciences
Dr. Danila Chebrov Head of laboratory Kamchatka Branch of Russian danila@emsd.ru
Geophysical Survey of RAS Federation
Dr. Dmitrii Kamaev LABORATORY HEAD RPA TYPHOON Russian kda@feerc.ru
Federation
Dr. Viacheslav Shershakov | DIRECTOR GENERAL RPA TYPHOON Russian shershakov@rpatyphoon.ru
Federation
Prof. | Alexander Rabinovich Principal Research Shirshov Institute of Oceanology | Russian A.B.Rabinovich@gmail.com
Scientist Federation
Mr. Faatali M. Leavasa SENIOR SCIENTIFIC Samoa Meteorology Division, Samoa malaefatuleavasa@mnre.gov.ws
OFFICER Ministry of Natural Resources
and Environment (MNRE)
Ms. Filomena Nelson Assistant Chief Executive Disaster Management Office, Samoa filomena.nelson@mnre.gov.ws

Officer

MNRE




Mr. David Hiba Hiriasia | Director Solomon Islands Met Service Solomon david.hiba@met.gov.sb
Islands
Mr. Loti Yates Director National Disaster Management Solomon directorndc@solomon.com.sb
Office Islands
Mr. Lorenco Xavier Head of Emergency National Disaster Management Timor lourenco.xavier@mss.gov.tl
Operational Centre Directorate Leste
Minister of Social and Solidarity
Mr. Leveni Aho Director National Emergency Tonga levenih5@gmail.com
Management Office
Mr. Ofa Faanunu DIRECTOR Tonga Meteorological Services Tonga ofaf@met.gov.to
Mr. Bernardo Aliaga Programme Specialist UNESCO/I0C UNESCO b.aliaga@unesco.org
IOC France
Mr. Tony Elliott Head of ICG/IOTWS UNESCO/I0C UNESCO t.elliott@unesco.org
Sectretariat I0C
Australia
Mr. Rajendra Prasad I0C Programme Officer UNESCO/I0C UNESCO r.prasad@unesco.org
I10C Fiji
Mr. Masahiro Yamamoto Senior Advisor UNESCO/I0C retired Japan unescoyama@yahoo.co.jp
Dr. Denis Chang Seng | Natural Science UNESCO UNESCO d.chang-seng@unesco.org
Programme Specialist Samoa
Dr. Maria Arcos Scientist Amec Foster Wheeler USA beth.arcos@amecfw.com
Mr. Vinnie Atofau Emergency Manager American Samoa Department of | USA v.atofau@asdhs.as.gov
Homeland Security
Mr. Kevin Miller Tsunami Program California Governor's Office of USA kevin.miller@caloes.ca.gov
Manager Emergency Services
Mr. Kenneth Tingman Plans Officer CFE-DMHA USA krtingman@gmail.com
Mr. John Cummings Public Affairs City and County of Honolulu - USA JCummings@honolulu.gov
Department of Emergency
Management (DEM)
Mr. Peter Hirai Deputy Director City and County of Honolulu, USA phirai@honolulu.gov
DEM
Mr. Melvin Kaku Director City and County of Honolulu, USA mkaku@honolulu.gov

DEM




Ms. Nicole Maglinao Emergency Management City and County of Honolulu, USA nmaglinao@honolulu.gov
Staff Officer DEM
Ms. Crystal van Beelen Disaster Preparedness City and County of Honolulu, USA cvanbeelen@honolulu.gov
Officer DEM
Mr. Timothy Manning Deputy Administrator PNP | FEMA USA timothy.manning@fema.dhs.gov
Dr. Rhett Butler Director Hawaii Institute of Geophysics USA rgb@hawaii.edu
and Planetology
Mr. Doug Mayne Administrator Hawaii Emergency Management | USA dmayne@scd.hawaii.gov
Agency (HI-EMA)
Mr. Kevin Richards Earthquake & Tsunami HI-EMA USA krichards@scd.hawaii.gov
Planner
Jennifer Chiavone Exercise Training Officer HI-EMA USA jchiavone@scd.hawaii.gov
Dr. Nasir Gazdar Lecturer Honolulu Community College USA nasir@hawaii.edu
Ms. Katrin Hafner GSN program manager IRIS USA hafner@iris.edu
Mr. Kenneth Gilbert Emergency Operations Joint Base Pearl Harbor-Hickam USA kenneth.f.gilbert@navy.mil
Center Manager
Mr. Chris Chitwood Tsunami Program Joint Typhoon Warning Center USA chris.chitwood1l@navy.mil
Manager
Mr. Gary Chock President Martin & Chock, Inc. USA gchock@martinchock.com
Dr. Y. Tony Song Scientist NASA Jet Propulsion Lab USA Tony.Song@jpl.nasa.gov
Ms. Elayne Saejung Program Manager National Disaster Preparedness USA esaejung@hawaii.edu
Training Center (NDPTC)
Ms. Stephanie Nagai Graduate Assistant NDPTC USA snagai@hawaii.edu
Mr. Roberto Porro Graduate Student NDPTC USA rijporro@hawaii.edu
Mr. Owen Shieh Weather & Climate NDPTC USA Owen.H.Shieh@noaa.gov
Program Manager
Mr. Barry Choy NOAA Liaison to PACOM NOAA USA barry.choy@noaa.gov
Mr. Nicolas Arcos Tsunami Technical NOAA International Tsunami USA Nicolas.Arcos@noaa.gov
Information Specialist Information Center (ITIC)
Dr. Laura Kong Director NOAA ITIC USA laura.kong@noaa.gov
Ms. Lauren Wetzell Education & Outreach NOAA ITIC USA lauren.wetzell@noaa.gov

Specialist




Mr. Brian Yanagi Manager & Disaster NOAAIITIC USA Brian.Yanagi@noaa.gov
Management Specialist
Ms. Paula Dunbar Physical Scientist NOAA National Geophysical USA paula.dunbar@noaa.gov
Data Center (NGDC)
Dr. Aaron Sweeney Water Level Data NOAA NGDC and CIRES USA aaron.sweeney@noaa.gov
Manager
Mr. Michael Angove US National Tsunami NOAA National Weather Service | USA michael.angove@noaa.gov
Program Manager (NWS)
Ms. Laura Furgionne Deputy Assistant NOAA NWS USA laura.furgione@noaa.gov
Administrator
Ms. Jennifer Lewis International Analyst NOAA NWS USA jennifer.lewis@noaa.gov
Mr. Eric Lau Meteorologist NOAA NWS Pacific Region USA eric.lau@noaa.gov
Mr. Raymond Tanabe Acting Director, NWS NOAA NWS Pacific Region USA raymond.tanabe@noaa.gov
Pacific Region
Mr. Bill Ward Meteorologist NOAA NWS Pacific Region USA bill. ward@noaa.gov
Mr. Edward H Young Jr. Deputy Regional Director NOAA NWS Pacific Region USA Edward.Young@noaa.gov
Mr. Bill Thomas Senior Lead; Islands, NOAA Ocean Services USA Bil. Thomas@noaa.gov
Indigenous and
International Issues
Dr. Diego Arcas Tsunami Modeler NOAA Pacific Marine USA diego.arcas@noaa.gov
Environmental Laboratory
(PMEL)
Dr. Eddie Bernard Scientist Emeritus NOAA PMEL USA eddie.bernard@comcast.net
Dr. Vasily Titov Oceanographer NOAA PMEL USA vasily.titov@noaa.gov
Dr. Nathan Becker Oceanographer NOAA PTWC USA Nathan.Becker@noaa.gov
Dr. Gerard Fryer Geophysicist NOAA PTWC USA gerard.fryer@noaa.gov
Mr. Kanoa Koyanagi Geophysicist NOAA PTWC USA kanoa.koyanagi@noaa.gov
Mr. Brian Shiro Geophysicist NOAA PTWC USA brian.shiro@noaa.gov
Dr. Dailin Wang Oceanographer NOAA PTWC USA dailin.wang@noaa.gov
Dr. Stuart Weinstein Deputy Director NOAA PTWC USA stuart.weinsetin@noaa.gov
Mr. Robert Lawson Senior Director Tsunami SAIC USA lawsonra@saic.com

Buoy Program




Mr. Bernard Kilonsky UH Sea Level (retired) University of Hawaii USA kilonsky@hawaii.edu
Dr. Suwan Shen Assistant Professor University of Hawaii USA suwans@hawaii.edu
Mr. Dennis Hwang Faculty University of Hawaii Sea Grant USA djih@opglaw.com
College Program
Dr. Jacquelin Miller Retired University of Hawaii/HI-EMA USA jackiem@hawaii.edu
Mr. Nicholas Nabors Readiness & Emergency US Air Force USA nicholas.nabors@us.af.mil
Management Flight
Commander
Ms. Siwen Chen Seismologist US Geological Survey (USGS) USA chensw1228@gmail.com
Dr. Walter Mooney Research Seismologist USGS USA mooney@usgs.gov
Mr. Ashley Evans CPF Oceanographer US Navy USA ashley.evans@navy.mil
Mr. Jeff Dixon Senior Meteorology and US Pacific Command USA jsdixon70@hotmail.com
Oceanography Officer (USPACOM)
Ms. Alexis Lee J91 Senior Enlisted Advisor | USPACOM J9 USA alexis.lee@pacom.mil
Mr. Garret Harries USAID LNO to PACOM USAID USA garret.harries@pacom.mil
Ms. Julie Leonard Regional Advisor USAID Office of Foreign Disaster | USA jleonard@ofda.gov
Assistance Costa Rica
Mr. Morris Harrison Principal Scientific Officer | Vanuatu Meteorology and Vanuatu mharrison@vanuatu.gov.vu

Seismology

Geohazards Department




